Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2023-
00047

CM-2023
00079

CS-2023-
00117

CS-2023-
00118

CS-2023-
00119

CS-2023-
00120

CS-2023-
00121

CS-2023-
00122

CS-2023-
00123

CS-2023-
00124

CS-2023-
00125

CS-2023-
00126

CS-2023-
00127

CS-2023-
00128

CS-2023-
00129

Filed
On

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

Party

ABSOLUTE
RESOLUTIONS Plaintiff

BARAIJAS, JESUS
HERRERA Defendant OSW

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff
BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

BOARD OF REGENTS
FOR Plaintiff

Case

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs.

BOUCHARD, WILLIAM
LEONARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BARAJAS, JESUS HERRERA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTIN, KYANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RIEMAN, DAMIEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SALTERS, ARTIANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMAS, COREY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WARRIOR, AVERY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LONGORIA, ROSEMARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOORE, LYDIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RIPPKE, TILA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SETTLEMIRE, TABITHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMAS, SETH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAILEY, PATSY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELSBERRY, DESARAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARDNER, TAYLOR

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

ALLOWING DOMESTIC
ANIMALS TO RUN AT LARGE

(MISD)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300047
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2023-
00047

ML-2023-
00033

SC-2023-
00221

ML-2023-
00033

CS-2023-
00127

CF-2023-
00100

CS-2023-
00128

CS-2023-
00117

CS-2023-
00118

CS-2023-
00119

CS-2023-
00120

CS-2023-
00121
CS-2023-
00122
CS-2023-
00123

CS-2023-
00124

Filed
On

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

Party

BOUCHARD, WILLIAM
LEONARD Defendant

BUSH, GENEVA
CAROL Person 2

BUSSART,
JORDAN Defendant

CADY, ROBERT
OLIVER Person 1

DAILEY, PATSY Defendant

DIYORBEK,
MATYAKUBOYV Defendant

ELSBERRY,
DESARAY Defendant

EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff

EX REL Plaintiff

Case

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS vs.

BOUCHARD, WILLIAM
LEONARD

CADY, ROBERT OLIVER and
BUSH, GENEVA CAROL

PANDO, ANA vs. BUSSART,
JORDAN

CADY, ROBERT OLIVER and
BUSH, GENEVA CAROL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DAILEY, PATSY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DIYORBEK, MATYAKUBOV

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELSBERRY, DESARAY
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARTIN, KYANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RIEMAN, DAMIEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SALTERS, ARTANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THOMAS, COREY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WARRIOR, AVERY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LONGORIA, ROSEMARY
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOORE, LYDIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RIPPKE, TILA

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

INDEBTEDNESS

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300047
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
CS-2023-
00125

CS-2023-
00126

CS-2023-
00127

CS-2023-
00128
CS-2023-
00129

CS-2023-
00129

CF-2023-
00102

CS-2023-
00122

CS-2023-
00116

CS-2023-
00117
CS-2023-
00116

CS-2023-
00123

CS-2023-
00117

CS-2023-
00118

CS-2023-
00119

Filed
On
03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023
03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

03/10/2
023

Party

EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff
EX REL Plaintiff

EX REL Plaintiff

GARDNER, TAYLOR Defendant

HAGGARD, MICHAEL
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

LONGORIA,
ROSEMARY Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
MARTIN, KYANA Defendant

MCGAHA, JIM D. Defendant

MOORE, LYDIA Defendant

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

SETTLEMIRE, TABITHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

THOMAS, SETH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

DAILEY, PATSY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

ELSBERRY, DESARAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

GARDNER, TAYLOR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

GARDNER, TAYLOR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

HAGGARD, MICHAEL
JOSEPH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

LONGORIA, ROSEMARY

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
MCGAHA, JIM D.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MARTIN, KYANA

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
MCGAHA, JIM D.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MOORE, LYDIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MARTIN, KYANA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

RIEMAN, DAMIEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

SALTERS, ARIANA

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND

BATTERY BY STRANGULATION

(FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300102
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300125
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2023-
00120

CS-2023-
00121

CS-2023-
00122

CS-2023-
00123

CS-2023-
00124

CS-2023-
00125

CS-2023-
00126

CS-2023-
00127

CS-2023-
00128

CS-2023-
00129

SC-2023-
00221

CF-2023-
00101

CS-2023-
00118

CS-2023-
00124

CS-2023-
00119

Filed
On

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

03/10/20
23

Party

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA
COLLEGE Plaintiff

PANDO, ANA Plaintiff

PERCIFUL, ADAM
WAYNE Defendant OSW

RIEMAN, DAMIEN Defendant

RIPPKE, TILA Defendant

SALTERS, ARIANA Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS,

COREY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WARRIOR, AVERY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LONGORIA, ROSEMARY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE,

LYDIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIPPKE,

TILA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SETTLEMIRE, TABITHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS,

SETH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAILEY,

PATSY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELSBERRY, DESARAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARDNER, TAYLOR

PANDO, ANA vs. BUSSART, JORDAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PERCIFUL, ADAM WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIEMAN

DAMIEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIPPKE,

TILA

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY
JUDGMENT

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

> INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SALTERS

ARIANA

> INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300101
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300129
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300128
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300124
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300121
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300120
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2023-
00125

CS-2023-
00117

CS-2023-
00118

CS-2023-
00119

CS-2023-
00120

CS-2023-
00121

CS-2023-
00122

CS-2023-
00123

CS-2023-
00124

CS-2023-
00125

CS-2023-
00126

CS-2023-
00127

CS-2023-
00128

CS-2023-
00129

CS-2023-
00120

Case
Number

CF-2023-
00099

CS-2023-
00126

CS-2023-
00121

CM-2023-
00081

CM-2023-
00080

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause
03/10/202 SETTLEMIRE, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SETTLEMIRE,
3 TABITHA Defendant TABITHA LINTDIBIENBIDINIESS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff KYANA LINTDIIEINBIDINIESSS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIEMAN,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff DAMIEN INIDIESIIEINSS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SALTERS,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff ARIANA INDIESIEPINSSS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff COREY LINTDIEIEINEIDINIE S
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff AVERY LINTDIEIE TNBIDINIELSS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONGORIA,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff ROSEMARY INDIESUIELINEES
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff LYDIA INDIESIIEAPINSS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIPPKE, TILA INDEBTEDNESS
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff VS ’
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SETTLEMIRE,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff TABITHA INIDIBSIIEIDINESS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff SETH LINIDIBIENBIDINGELSS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAILEY,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff PATSY LINTDIBIEINBIDINGE,SSS
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELSBERRY,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff DESARAY INIDIEIEINES
03/10/202 STATE OF STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARDNER,
3 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff TAYLOR INDISIEPINESSS
03/10/202 THOMAS, COREY Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS, INDEBTEDNESS
3 COREY
glllfd Party Case Offense or Cause
03/10/2 THOMAS, JAMES STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
023 ALLEN Defendant THOMAS, JAMES ALLEN BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
03/10/2 STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
073 THOMAS, SETH Defendant THOMAS, SETH INDEBTEDNESS
03/10/2 WARRIOR, STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
023 AVERY Defendant WARRIOR, AVERY LINDISIEMBDINIE S
03/10/2 WEAVER, MASON STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
023 KENNEDY Defendant WEAVER, MASON KENNEDY DUILACEERANGD (ELIEI0) (A1)
03/10/2 WOLF, MICHAEL STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
023 DALE Defendant WOLF, MICHAEL DALE BATTERY (MIS)
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